
Franklin Pierce (8-2, 6-1 NE-10) -vs- Pace (1-7-1, 0-7-0 NE-10)
9/26/2009 at Briarcliff, NY (Pace Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/26/2009
Attendance: 50
Stadium: Pace Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Franklin Pierce 4 3 7
Pace 0 0 0

Franklin Pierce 7

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 2 Jocelyn Leon 0 0 0 0
D 4 Allison Haines 0 0 0 0
F 7 Angelika Johansson 11 5 2 0
M 9 Shona Franklin 4 2 1 2
M 10 Gabriela Demoner 7 3 3 0
M 11 Tori Gikas 2 2 0 0
F 12 Amanda Panaro 2 1 1 0
D 13 Alana Figurido 0 0 0 0
M 14 Snezana Stojkovic 2 1 0 0
D 16 Rachel Smith 0 0 0 0
D 21 Julie Foster 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 Lauren Brewer 0 0 0 0
1 Casey Edward 0 0 0 0
3 Ashley Stewart 0 0 0 0
6 Nikki Chalifoux 0 0 0 0
8 Mackenzie Bulych 0 0 0 0
15 Shannon Mulvey 2 2 0 0
17 Emily Lodge 0 0 0 0
20 Vanessa Almeida 0 0 0 0
22 Courtney Weber 1 0 0 0
25 Meghan Flynn 0 0 0 0
26 Kelly Sisco 0 0 0 0

Totals 31 16 7 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Lauren Brewer 9:57 0 0
1 Casey Edward 80:03 0 3

Totals 0 3

Pace 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Monique Morey 0 0 0 0
F 2 Mariah Darrah 0 0 0 0
M 4 Dania D'Alessandro 0 0 0 0
D 7 Amanda Anderson 0 0 0 0
F 9 Meghan Tremblay 0 0 0 0
M 10 Cheyenne James 3 1 0 0
D 14 Lauren Trinkoff 0 0 0 0
M 15 Julia Bonsignore 0 0 0 0
M 20 Taylor Walden 1 0 0 0
F 21 Taliza Costanzo 2 2 0 0
M 23 Olivia Mapplethorpe 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
5 Seanna Wright 0 0 0 0
11 Jacki Munson 0 0 0 0
12 Kayla Castronova 0 0 0 0
24 Mary Lynch 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 3 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Monique Morey 90:00 7 9

Totals 7 9

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Franklin Pierce 22 9 31
Pace 4 2 6

Saves By Period
Franklin Pierce 2 1 3
Pace 7 2 9

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Franklin Pierce 5 1 6
Pace 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Franklin Pierce 6 6 12
Pace 7 10 17

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
10:18 FPU Amanda Panaro GOAL by FPU Amanda Panaro (FIRST GOAL).
15:00 FPU Gabriela Demoner GOAL by FPU Gabriela Demoner.

26:18 FPU Angelika Johansson Shona Franklin
GOAL by FPU Angelika Johansson, Assist by
Shona Franklin.

34:46 FPU Angelika Johansson GOAL by FPU Angelika Johansson.
45:48 FPU Gabriela Demoner GOAL by FPU Gabriela Demoner.

48:57 FPU Gabriela Demoner Shona Franklin
GOAL by FPU Gabriela Demoner, Assist by
Shona Franklin.



61:16 FPU Shona Franklin GOAL by FPU Shona Franklin.

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Casey Edward at goalie for Franklin Pierce.
00:00 Monique Morey at goalie for Pace.
01:54 Offside against Franklin Pierce.
02:28 Offside against Franklin Pierce.
03:13 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson WIDE.
03:54 Offside against Franklin Pierce.
05:20 Shot by FPU Tori Gikas, SAVE Monique Morey.
06:41 Offside against Franklin Pierce.
07:58 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson WIDE.
08:29 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson, SAVE Monique Morey.
09:11 Offside against Franklin Pierce.
-- Foul on Pace.
10:18 GOAL by FPU Amanda Panaro (FIRST GOAL).

Franklin Pierce 1, Pace 0
-- *
12:24 Corner kick by FPU Gabriela Demoner [12:24].
12:55 Corner kick by FPU Snezana Stojkovic [12:55].
14:23 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson BLOCKED.
14:48 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson BLOCKED.
14:40 Shot by FPU Shona Franklin, SAVE Monique Morey.
15:00 GOAL by FPU Gabriela Demoner.

Franklin Pierce 2, Pace 0
-- *
16:03 Shot by FPU Gabriela Demoner WIDE.
16:45 Corner kick by FPU Gabriela Demoner [16:45].
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
17:55 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson, SAVE Monique Morey.
18:21 Shot by FPU Shona Franklin WIDE.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
20:40 Corner kick by PAC Meghan Tremblay [20:40].
20:54 Shot by PAC Taylor Walden WIDE.
-- Foul on Pace.
-- Foul on Pace.
22:56 Shot by FPU Gabriela Demoner HIGH.
24:07 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson, SAVE Monique Morey.
24:41 Corner kick by FPU Gabriela Demoner [24:41].
26:00 PAC substitution: Seanna Wright for Mariah Darrah.
26:18 GOAL by FPU Angelika Johansson, Assist by Shona Franklin.

Franklin Pierce 3, Pace 0
-- *
28:41 Header Shot by PAC Taliza Costanzo, SAVE Casey Edward.
29:41 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson HIGH.
29:53 PAC substitution: Jacki Munson for Dania D'Alessandro.
30:16 FPU substitution: Courtney Weber for Julie Foster.
-- Foul on Pace.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
30:55 Shot by FPU Shannon Mulvey, SAVE Monique Morey.
32:00 Shot by FPU Courtney Weber WIDE.
33:31 Shot by FPU Amanda Panaro WIDE.
34:46 GOAL by FPU Angelika Johansson.

Franklin Pierce 4, Pace 0
-- *
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
36:24 Shot by FPU Angelika Johansson WIDE.
-- Foul on Pace.
39:21 Corner kick by FPU Snezana Stojkovic [39:21].
-- Foul on Pace.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
43:05 Shot by PAC Cheyenne James BLOCKED.



43:27 Shot by PAC Taliza Costanzo, SAVE Casey Edward.
-- Foul on Pace.
44:20 Shot by FPU Snezana Stojkovic, SAVE Monique Morey.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:48 GOAL by FPU Gabriela Demoner.

Franklin Pierce 5, Pace 0
-- *
46:37 Shot by FPU Gabriela Demoner BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
48:57 GOAL by FPU Gabriela Demoner, Assist by Shona Franklin.

Franklin Pierce 6, Pace 0
-- *
48:57 FPU substitution: Gabriela Demoner for Mackenzie Bulych.
-- Foul on Pace.
50:54 PAC substitution: Mary Lynch for Meghan Tremblay.
52:08 Shot by FPU Tori Gikas, SAVE Monique Morey.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
54:20 Offside against Franklin Pierce.
54:58 Corner kick by PAC Taylor Walden [54:58].
57:18 Shot by FPU Shona Franklin WIDE.
58:21 Corner kick by FPU Snezana Stojkovic [58:21].
58:27 Header Shot by FPU Gabriela Demoner HIT CROSSBAR.
58:38 PAC substitution: Dania D'Alessandro for Seanna Wright.
59:42 Shot by FPU Snezana Stojkovic WIDE.
61:16 GOAL by FPU Shona Franklin.

Franklin Pierce 7, Pace 0
-- *
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
62:02 Shot by FPU Shannon Mulvey, SAVE Monique Morey.
63:00 FPU substitution: Emily Lodge for Tori Gikas.
-- Foul on Pace.
66:10 PAC substitution: Mariah Darrah for Jacki Munson.
-- Foul on Pace.
-- Foul on Pace.
68:38 FPU substitution: Kelly Sisco for Angelika Johansson.
68:38 PAC substitution: Meghan Tremblay for Lauren Trinkoff.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
72:44 FPU substitution: Nikki Chalifoux for Alana Figurido.
-- Foul on Pace.
74:06 FPU substitution: Ashley Stewart for Snezana Stojkovic.
74:06 FPU substitution: Meghan Flynn for Amanda Panaro.
75:12 Shot by PAC Cheyenne James WIDE.
-- Foul on Pace.
-- Foul on Pace.
77:54 PAC substitution: Seanna Wright for Julia Bonsignore.
78:52 Shot by PAC Cheyenne James, SAVE Casey Edward.
79:17 Offside against Pace.
80:03 FPU substitution: Vanessa Almeida for Allison Haines.
80:03 FPU substitution: Lauren Brewer for Casey Edward.
80:03 Lauren Brewer at goalie for Franklin Pierce.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
82:32 PAC substitution: Kayla Castronova for Cheyenne James.
-- Foul on Pace.
-- Foul on Franklin Pierce.
-- Foul on Pace.
-- Foul on Pace.
89:31 Offside against Pace.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


